BanklIslami Pakistan Limited
Pool Profit Rates For the Month of Jul " 16

Islami Bachat (USD):
Saving

Islami Amdani Certificate (USD):
30 Days - Bullet Payment
3 Months - Bullet Payment
6 Months - Bullet Payment
1 Year - Bullet Payment

Approved by:

Rates
0.1688%

0.2325%
0.3487%
0.4085%
0.4811%

Resident Shariah Board Member



