## BankIslami Pakistan Limited Pool Profit Rates For the Month of Jul 16



Islami Bachat (USD):		Rates
, ,	Saving	0.1688%
Islami Amdani Certificate	e (USD):	
30 Days - Bullet Payment		0.2325%
3 Months - Bullet Payment		0.3487%
6 Months - Bullet Payment		0.4085%
	1 Year - Bullet Payment	0.4811%

Approved by:

Team Member Pool Management

Section Head, Pool Management

**Resident Shariah Board Member**